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282A00240G
28210111J1
28210102H1
28210101H2
28210101H9
28213801H3
28214001H3
28214101H3
28214211H3
X105080250
X105060120
X440250150
X600250180
X310060050
X440080010
28216301H3
28211001HO
28211001H1
28211001H3
2274620113
X440250160
X600250180
22745003H1
2274500303
22041601H3
0307300070
2054190103
22713001J3
28215001J1
2271600103
0401140030
0218140010
22714301H1
22714301H2
2271440101
28214402H1
2271440103
28214402H3
2271600303
2321600103
2271600403
28214403H3

i e
CRANK CASE GROUP
CRANKCASE CP
CRANK CASE CP 2
CRANK CASE UN
CRANK CASE
CYLINDER LINER
INTAKE VALVE SEAT
EXHAUST VALVE SEAT
VALVE GUIDE

STUD

STUD

OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING

DOWEL PIN

OIL SEAL

STEM SEAL
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAIN BEARING COVER
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
FLYWEIGHT

PIN

GOVERNOR SLEEVE
CYLINDER HEAD
GASKET CP (HEAD)
GASKET (BEARING COV)
PLUG

SEAL WASHER
TAPPET COVER CP
TAPPET COVER UN
BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE
BREATHER PLATE
LEAF VALVE

LEAF VALVE
RETAINER PLATE
RETAINER PLATE
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2271600503
28214404H3
0057120051
23417001H3
2821600603
2821600723
X130060310
X110080440
20F0060021
282B00700G
28220201H1
28220201J1
28220201H3
28220201J3
282202N0H4
22722302H3
2272250110
28222501H0
2272250101
28222501H1
2272251005
2272300113
28223001H3
2272310103
28223311H3
28223421H3
28223431H3
28223621H3
28223721H3
28223921H3
0565140010
X230250210
X230250220
X230250230
X180140020
0200150050
X200150050
0323030010
0320050150
0200080050
X200080240
X130080250
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OIL SHELTER PLATE

OIL SHELTER PLATE
RIVET

RIVET

GASKET(TAPPET COVER)
GASKET(BREATHER PLA)
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
CRANKSHAFT,PISTON GR
N_CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT CP
N_CRANKSHAFT
CRANKSHAFT

CRANK SHAFT
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
N_CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD AY
N_CONNECTING ROD CP
CONNECTING ROD CP
CONROD CP
CONNECTING ROD BOLT
CONNECTING ROD BOLT
N_OIL SCRAPER

PISTON PIN

N_PISTON

PISTON

TOP RING

SECOND RING

OIL RING

CLIP

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

FLANGE NUT

WASHER

WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY

KEY

WASHER

WASHER

BOLT AND WASHER AY
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POS LINE LV HRES

300 1 1 282C00260G
300 3 2 22731701J3
300 36 3 2273170044
300 10 2 22733301H3
300 11 2 28233401H3
300 11 2 28233411H3
300 12 2 28233501H3
300 12 2 28233511H3
300 13 2 22733601H3
300 14 2 22733701H3
300 14 2 22733711H3
310 2 2 28230111J1
320 2 2 28234211J1
320 3 3 X901084030
320 4 3 28234211J2
320 30 2 28235201J1
330 2 2 22732644H0
330 16 2 0851080210
330 20 2 22732901H3
330 21 2 2823590103
330 22 2 2273590403
390 2 2 X170080030
390 3 2 20F0060010
390 5 2 22639212H0
390 6 2 20F0060021
390 9 2 X130060300
400 1 1 282D00290G
400 3 2 22742301H1
400 4 3  22742301H2
400 11 2 22742501H3
400 14 2 22742701H1
400 15 3 22742701H3
400 17 2 22742801H3
400 20 2 22742201H3
410 2 2 22743302H0
410 3 3 22743302H1
410 4 4 22743301H1
410 6 4 20643302H1
410 8 4 X200060180
410 9 3 22743601H3
410 10 2 22743501H1
410 11 3 22743501H3

HIETEZE T

INTAKE EXHAUST GROUP
CAMSHAFT

CAM SHAFT

TAPPET

N_INTAKE VALVE
INTAKE VALVE
N_EXHAUST VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
N_SPRING RETAINER
SPRING RETAINER
MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER COVER CP
BLACK

MUFFLER COVER UN
GASKET CP(EXHAUST)
AIR CLEANER AY
RUBBER PIPE
INSULATOR
GASKET(INSULATOR)
GASKET 2 (INSULATOR)
NUT

FLANGE BOLT

NUT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
GOVERNOR,OPERATION G
GOVERNOR LEVER CP
GOVERNOR LEVER UN
GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR ROD
GOVERNOR ROD

ROD SPRING
GOVERNOR SHAFT
SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONTROL CP
SPEED CONTROL
SWIVEL

WASHER

KNOB

STOP PLATE

STOP PLATE
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POS LINE LV HRES

410 14 2 2274500203

410 45 2 22744203H1

410 46 3 22744203H3
490 2 2 0031306000

490 3 2 0031108000

490 3 2 20F1108000
490 4 2 20F3106300
490 5 2 20F2706000
490 6 2 X130060320
490 7 2 X186060050
490 7 2 0186060020

490 12 2 X110060050
490 15 2 0043104080

490 15 2 X140040120
490 17 2 20F2706000
500 1 1 282E01270G
500 3 2 28251299J1

500 4 3 28251293K1

500 5 4 X901032610
500 6 4 28251201H2
500 10 3 28295101H3
510 2 2 22750811K0
510 2 2 22750811L0
520 2 2 22752701J3
520 10 2 28252670J1

520 10 2 28252670K1

520 11 3 22752601J3
520 13 3 28291871J3
520 13 3 28291871K3
590 5 2  20F0060030
590 9 2 20F0060010
590 10 2 20F0060010
590 12 2 0011106200

590 12 2 X130060390
600 1 1 282F01260G
600 3 2 22760462M0
600 3 2 22761517HO
600 4 3 22760458M1
600 4 3  22761516H1

600 5 4 X901032610
600 6 4 22760201K2
600 6 4 22760301H2
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SPRING WASHER

WIRE BRACKET

WIRE BRACKET

CLIP

WASHER

WASHER

SCREW

NUT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

NUT

FLANGE BOLT

SCREW

SCREW

NUT
COOLING,STARTING GRP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP
ROBIN YELLOW
BLOWER HOUSING UN
LABEL(MODEL)
N_RECOIL STARTER AY
RECOIL STARTER AY
HEAD COVER
N_CYLINDER BAFFLE CP
CYLINDER BAFFLE CP
CYLINDER BAFFLE
N_LABEL (ENGINE NAME)
LABEL (ENGINE NAME)
FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT

BOLT AND WASHER AY
BOLT AND WASHER AY
FUEL LUBRICANT GROUP
N_FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK CP

FUEL TANK CP

ROBIN YELLOW

FUEL TANK UN

FUEL TANK UN
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20140601
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600
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610
610
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690
700
700
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700
700
700
700
700
700
700
700
710
710
710
710
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31
32
2
2
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X732004450
0430430060
X641360010
X642011800
28262601H1
28262611H1
28262601H5
28262601H3
28262611H3
X561110020
X561110070
22762481K0
26963601H3
X213160030
20F3806000
282G00520G
28270201K0
28270201L0
28270201M0
28279201J1
28279201K1
28279401J1
28279401K1
28279411H1
X655000340
X659000050
X650143030
X650143031
X655000280
X660000471
X110060600
20F0040090
XXXH90150G
X732999989
282J00290G
22790301HO
X712140051
X714090010
X700000060
20F2005470
X732006080
X732006081

HIETEZE T
LABEL(CAUTION)
FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAINER AY
FUEL PIPE CP

FUEL PIPE CP

FUEL PIPE 62601H1
RUBBER PIPE

FUEL PIPE

HOSE CLAMP

HOSE CLAMP
CARBURETOR AY
OIL GAUGE

GASKET

FLANGE NUT
ELECTRIC DEVICE GROU
N_MAGNETO AY
N_MAGNETO AY
MAGNETO AY
N_FLYWHEEL CP
FLYWHEEL CP
N_IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
IGNITION COIL CP
SPARK PLUG CAP
PLUG TERMINAL
N_SPARK PLUG
SPARK PLUG

SPARK PLUG CAP
SWITCH AY

FLANGE BOLT
TAPPING SCREW
GROUP
LABEL(N.P.C)
ACCESSORIES LABEL GR
ACCESSORY TOOL KIT
BOX WRENCH
WRENCH HANDLE
TOOL BAG
N_LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
LABEL(TRADE MARK)
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POS LINE LV HRES

900 99
900 99

950
950

1
5

2

2
1
2

2779020108
2779020166
282J50220G
22645002H3
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N_EY15DJ20DJ,BJ28DJ,BJ

EY15DJ20DJ,BJ28DJ,BJ
TANDOKU HASSO BUHIN
RETURN SPRING
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20170401
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